
NOM & PRENOM
ANNEE 

NAISSANCE
CLUB TEMPS POINTS

1 LE GALL Romane 2017 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,0028 1

2 CONORD Marion 2017 VGA ST-MAUR 1,4054 1

3 MONTAGNA Jade 2017 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 2,2059 0,25

4 CHASTAGNER Maddie 2017 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 2,0300 1

5 TAISNE Joé 2017 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 2,0106 1

6 BEN HARIZ Badis 2017 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,4709 1

PRISE DE TEMPS NATATION AVENIRS

100 NL
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CLUB TEMPS POINTS

1 CONORD Marion 2017 VGA ST-MAUR 1,4054 1

2 BEN HARIZ Badis 2017 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,4709 1

3 LE GALL Romane 2017 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,0028 1

4 TAISNE Joé 2017 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 2,0106 1

5 CHASTAGNER Maddie 2017 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 2,0300 1

6 MONTAGNA Jade 2017 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 2,2059 0,25
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FEUILLE TEMPS Avenirs 100x4

NOM & PRENOM
ANNEE 

NAISSANCE
CLUB TEMPS POINTS

D'ORGEVILLE Elisa 2014 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2,0293 0,25

MOREAU-SAINTIER Camille 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 1,3917 1

PIPON Anna 2015 CA ORSAY 2,1027 0,5

TAALBI Lina 2015 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,5138 1

MARIO Josephine 2015 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1,5294 1

WU Chloe 2014 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,4628 1

CHASTAGNER Lana 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,2656 1

NAZARKIEWICZ Florianne 2014 CA ORSAY 1,3422 1

KALUARACHCHIGE Emma 2014 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,3987 1

NOVEL ARSANGER Jade 2013 STADE FRANÇAIS 1,3063 1

MCHANGAMA Dayna 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 2,0166 0,75

HAMMOUCHE Riley 2016 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 1,5353 1

FROIDURE Calie 2015 CA ORSAY 1,5525 0,75

EMAM Yasmine 2015 CO ULIS NATATION 2,1016 0,5

DA SILVA Lilia 2015 AS NS LES AQUARINES 2,0859 0,75

FRANCILLON Camille 2013 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 1,3866 1

PERRIOT Thais 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,3856 1

SANDRE Angelina 2015 VGA ST-MAUR 1,4320 1

VISSEAUX Margot 2015 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 1,3581 1

STAEHELIN Noemie 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 1,4763 1

MANSOUR Anais 2014 CA ORSAY 1,5962 0,5

VASSEUR Zoé 2014 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,3526 1

SINGH Elakshi 2014 ES MASSY NATATION 1,5743 0,5

SEVERE Margot 2014 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,3581 1

NGUEFEU Verane 2014 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1,4459 1

RODAP Liyah 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,2850 1

HAURET Margot 2013 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 1,4700 0,75

RAZANAMPARANY Hannah 2013 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 1,2850 1

BOUCHERET Jeanne 2014 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES FORFAIT 0

GUINDO Aissata Liliane 2014 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,1056 0

PERSIN Lou-Ann 2014 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,4172 1

LOTTIN Amany 2016 ES MASSY NATATION 2,2646 0

STROER Adelaïde 2013 STADE FRANÇAIS 1,2668 1

LIZE Sarah 2015 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 1,4037 1

FRIN Khan Lee 2015 AS NS LES AQUARINES 2,0962 0,75

SIMON Paulina 2013 STADE FRANÇAIS 1,4271 1

BEN SAAD Cyrine 2015 ES MASSY NATATION 2,0291 0,75

HABERKORN Lilya 2014 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES FORFAIT 0

CERVELLERA Camille 2014 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,3193 1

VIGNOT Eléa 2013 NYMPHEA RUEIL-MALMAISON 1,4716 0,75

PEREIRA Romane 2014 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,3985 1

EL NASHAR Jana 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 1,3421 1

GAVET Victoria 2016 CO ULIS NATATION 1,5697 1

ROUSSEAU Eléonore 2014 CA ORSAY 2,0517 0

CHASSAIS Lucie 2013 STADE FRANÇAIS 1,3646 1



FEUILLE TEMPS Avenirs 100x4

DELSUC Anouk 2013 MOUETTES DE PARIS 1,3762 1

VALMERY Amy 2015 ES MASSY NATATION 2,0341 0,75

DAHMOUN Safia 2013 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1,4783 0,75

GREMILLON Angela 2015 AS NS LES AQUARINES 1,5619 0,75

ESCALIER Camille 2013 CA ORSAY 1,5398 0,5

ABSALON Lizzy 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 1,4300 1

LE GALL Maxime 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,0325 0,75

SCOTTO Hanaé 2014 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 1,5816 0,5

COLOMBO Giulia 2016 CO ULIS NATATION 2,0025 1

KEO HAMMAMI Neyla 2015 ES MASSY NATATION FORFAIT 0

PEYROUX Sophie 2016 CA ORSAY 1,5919 1

CHASTAGNER Manon 2013 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,2525 1

KHATTARI SIONNÉ Kimia 2014 STADE FRANÇAIS 1,3917 1

GAUCHET Charlie 2014 CA ORSAY 1,4644 1

BORIE Aline 2015 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1,5275 1

DACHIVILLE Clelia 2013 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 1,2715 1



FEUILLE TEMPS Avenirs 100x4 (2)

NOM & PRENOM
ANNEE 

NAISSANCE
CLUB TEMPS POINTS

1 FREITAS Daniela 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,2353 1

2 DOISNEAU Maeva 2014 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,2518 1

3 CHASTAGNER Manon 2013 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,2525 1

4 POUPEAU Clémence 2013 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,2582 1

5 CHASTAGNER Lana 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,2656 1

6 STROER Adelaïde 2013 STADE FRANÇAIS 1,2668 1

7 DACHIVILLE Clelia 2013 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 1,2715 1

8 MOUBOUADA Tess 2013 AQUA PHOENIX ARTISTIQUE FRESNES 1,2775 1

9 HENRY Eloane 2013 AQUA PHOENIX ARTISTIQUE FRESNES 1,2822 1

10 IDDIR Lucas 2013 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,2828 1

11 RODAP Liyah 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,2850 1

12 RAZANAMPARANY Hannah 2013 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 1,2850 1

13 DORANGE Camille 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,2993 1

14 JORDAN Lana 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 1,3009 1

15 BELGRAND Louise 2013 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,3032 1

16 DESSYMOULIE Mila 2013 AQUA PHOENIX ARTISTIQUE FRESNES 1,3050 1

17 NOVEL ARSANGER Jade 2013 STADE FRANÇAIS 1,3063 1

18 DOUCHET Elena 2013 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1,3080 1

19 DEBOSQUE LAGORGETTE Jeanne 2014 MOUETTES DE PARIS 1,3118 1

20 CERVELLERA Camille 2014 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,3193 1

21 GARDON Angele 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,3393 1

22 TOMETY Jade 2014 AS NS LES AQUARINES 1,3403 1

23 EL NASHAR Jana 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 1,3421 1

24 NAZARKIEWICZ Florianne 2014 CA ORSAY 1,3422 1

25 VASSEUR Zoé 2014 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,3526 1

26 VISSEAUX Margot 2015 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 1,3581 1

27 SEVERE Margot 2014 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,3581 1

28 DUMONT Lexie 2013 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 1,3612 1

29 CHASSAIS Lucie 2013 STADE FRANÇAIS 1,3646 1

30 FERNANDES Gabrielle 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 1,3669 1

31 GOGUEY Eve 2013 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 1,3691 1

32 AZEMA Constance 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 1,3691 1

33 WEINGAERTNER Jeanne 2015 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1,3725 1

34 BECHARA Zoé 2013 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 1,3747 1

35 DELSUC Anouk 2013 MOUETTES DE PARIS 1,3762 1

36 GALSTYAN Enola 2013 NYMPHEA RUEIL-MALMAISON 1,3819 1

37 GOMES TAVARES Alyah 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 1,3837 1

38 CHAMALET Julia 2014 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1,3844 1

39 PERRIOT Thais 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,3856 1

40 FRANCILLON Camille 2013 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 1,3866 1

41 MOREAU-SAINTIER Camille 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 1,3917 1

42 KHATTARI SIONNÉ Kimia 2014 STADE FRANÇAIS 1,3917 1

43 EL BARNOUSSI Sofia 2013 CO ULIS NATATION 1,3925 1

44 JOSA Joyce 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 1,3962 1

RESULTATS PRISE DE TEMPS NATATION AVENIRS

CHALLENGE NEPHELIANE 2025

100X 4 NAGES
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45 PEREIRA Romane 2014 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,3985 1

46 KALUARACHCHIGE Emma 2014 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,3987 1

47 LIZE Sarah 2015 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 1,4037 1

48 FLORIS Alyssa 2014 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1,4037 1

49 ADENS Noémie 2014 AQUA PHOENIX ARTISTIQUE FRESNES 1,4066 1

50 YAHIAOUI Maysem 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 1,4069 1

51 BOUKONO Nelya 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 1,4105 1

52 WAFI Lara 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,4112 1

53 DOMENECH FOUANON Naelia 2013 CO ULIS NATATION 1,4153 1

54 PERSIN Lou-Ann 2014 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,4172 1

55 DRAME Maryam 2015 AS NS LES AQUARINES 1,4190 1

56 SAIDI Lyna 2013 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 1,4224 1

57 SARKIS Alice 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 1,4225 1

58 ATTIA Norah 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 1,4232 1

59 HARREAU Romane 2013 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1,4241 1

60 DOMINGOS Lina 2013 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 1,4265 1

61 SIMON Paulina 2013 STADE FRANÇAIS 1,4271 1

62 CHENG Emilie 2014 AQUA PHOENIX ARTISTIQUE FRESNES 1,4282 1

63 ABSALON Lizzy 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 1,4300 1

64 SANDRE Angelina 2015 VGA ST-MAUR 1,4320 1

65 SEDOUD Safia 2013 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 1,4340 1

66 MOUSSET Lyne 2013 AS NS LES AQUARINES 1,4350 1

67 COULIBALY Tyssa 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 1,4353 1

68 SPITALE Albane 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 1,4394 1

69 RUAULT Alix 2015 VGA ST-MAUR 1,4419 1

70 BARTHOLET Melody 2014 CO ULIS NATATION 1,4443 1

71 NGUEFEU Verane 2014 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1,4459 1

72 TAYON PETITJEAN Capucine 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 1,4464 1

73 LACROIX Jeanne 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,4466 1

74 LE BER Liloé 2013 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 1,4510 0,75

75 TAMBA CAILLAUD Senie 2013 CO ULIS NATATION 1,4517 0,75

76 BILLARD Adèle 2013 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 1,4522 0,75

77 NAUDIN Laura 2013 CA ORSAY 1,4561 0,75

78 AYREAULT Clémence 2015 CO ULIS NATATION 1,4586 1

79 WU Chloe 2014 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,4628 1

80 GAUCHET Charlie 2014 CA ORSAY 1,4644 1

81 BELOTTI Carla 2014 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1,4659 1

82 TAEK Nelia 2013 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 1,4660 0,75

83 HAURET Margot 2013 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 1,4700 0,75

84 VIGNOT Eléa 2013 NYMPHEA RUEIL-MALMAISON 1,4716 0,75

85 CHARBONNIER DE PRADA Amaia 2015 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,4722 1

86 NHARI Soumaya 2015 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 1,4747 1

87 STAEHELIN Noemie 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 1,4763 1

88 DAHMOUN Safia 2013 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1,4783 0,75

89 GUISSET MOROI Yaël Rose 2015 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 1,4800 1

90 FREON Enora 2013 CA ORSAY 1,4825 0,75

91 ZIAD Mounia 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 1,4831 1

92 RACAULT Isaure 2014 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 1,4847 1

93 REZIOUK LEMAIRE Leyna 2015 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 1,4921 1



FEUILLE TEMPS Avenirs 100x4 (2)

94 CRISTOFANI Manon 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,4985 0,75

95 GARRIGO LIMA Ella 2015 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1,5001 1

96 DESVENAIN Clara 2013 ES MASSY NATATION 1,5006 0,5

97 STEVANCE Mona 2015 AS NS LES AQUARINES 1,5031 1

98 BORDAGE Eve 2014 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1,5034 0,75

99 JOLIT DOKIER Margaux 2014 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1,5083 0,75

100 CHAPEYROUT Lison 2016 AS NS LES AQUARINES 1,5125 1

101 TAALBI Lina 2015 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 1,5138 1

102 DUVAL Laura 2014 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 1,5140 0,75

103 NIVELET-HENGEN Léonor 2016 STADE FRANÇAIS 1,5147 1

104 LAAMRI Sarah 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 1,5186 0,75

105 FOULANE Lisa 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 1,5204 1

106 BOUILHOL Lilly 2015 VGA ST-MAUR 1,5216 1

107 ESPEJO Mélina 2014 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1,5272 0,75

108 BORIE Aline 2015 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1,5275 1

109 MARIO Josephine 2015 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1,5294 1

110 OBADIA Lou 2015 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 1,5344 1

111 HAMMOUCHE Riley 2016 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 1,5353 1

112 LANGLOIS Anais 2015 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1,5356 1

113 GALLAUX BAUDOIN Chloe 2014 CA ORSAY 1,5388 0,75

114 ESCALIER Camille 2013 CA ORSAY 1,5398 0,5

115 OUCIF Myriam 2015 ES MASSY NATATION 1,5410 1

116 MAOUCHE Ines 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 1,5416 0,75

117 PARISESCU Nicole 2015 VGA ST-MAUR 1,5422 1

118 DARLINGTON Justine 2014 AQUA PHOENIX ARTISTIQUE FRESNES 1,5461 0,75

119 BELLA Alya 2014 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 1,5466 0,75

120 LEGRAIN Joana 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 1,5482 1

121 LE FLOCH Elina 2014 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 1,5491 0,75

122 BARNI Feriel 2013 VGA ST-MAUR 1,5507 0,25

123 FROIDURE Calie 2015 CA ORSAY 1,5525 0,75

124 GREMILLON Angela 2015 AS NS LES AQUARINES 1,5619 0,75

125 NASSIF Aimy 2014 GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 1,5670 0,5

126 GAVET Victoria 2016 CO ULIS NATATION 1,5697 1

127 CHABRIER Annaelle 2015 AS NS LES AQUARINES 1,5697 0,75

128 PACHECO Daniela 2015 ES MASSY NATATION 1,5725 0,75

129 SINGH Elakshi 2014 ES MASSY NATATION 1,5743 0,5

130 MEYER GOEDERT Lola 2013 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 1,5747 0,25

131 BRAULT Mélyne 2014 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1,5787 0,5

132 KASMI Louise 2016 ES MASSY NATATION 1,5800 1

133 SANTANDREA Eleonora 2013 VELIZY N.SYNCHRO 1,5807 0,25

134 SCOTTO Hanaé 2014 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 1,5816 0,5

135 PILVERDIER Angèle 2014 ERMONT NATATION ARTISTIQUE 1,5819 0,5

136 CORTES Catalina 2015 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 1,5844 0,75

137 DE OLIVEIRA Alexia 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 1,5865 0,75

138 SABBAH Elise 2014 VGA ST-MAUR 1,5891 0,5

139 PEYROUX Sophie 2016 CA ORSAY 1,5919 1

140 MANSOUR Anais 2014 CA ORSAY 1,5962 0,5

141 COLOMBO Giulia 2016 CO ULIS NATATION 2,0025 1

142 LASSALLE MOHAMED Naelya 2015 CERGY-PONTOISE AQU'ARTISTIQUE 2,0062 0,75



FEUILLE TEMPS Avenirs 100x4 (2)

143 CHEVALIER Melody 2015 AS NS LES AQUARINES 2,0100 0,75

144 MCHANGAMA Dayna 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 2,0166 0,75

145 BOISARD Noelie 2015 CA ORSAY 2,0206 0,75

146 GOUVIEZ Charlie 2015 ETOILE SAINT-LEU NATATION 2,0281 0,75

147 BEN SAAD Cyrine 2015 ES MASSY NATATION 2,0291 0,75

148 D'ORGEVILLE Elisa 2014 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2,0293 0,25

149 FRIBGANE Leïla 2016 ES MASSY NATATION 2,0322 1

150 LE GALL Maxime 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,0325 0,75

151 ADIASA PUEYO Talia 2016 ES MASSY NATATION 2,0334 1

152 VALMERY Amy 2015 ES MASSY NATATION 2,0341 0,75

153 HOUTIN BONTEMS Pauline 2014 VELIZY N.SYNCHRO 2,0353 0,25

154 DEVENEY Luna 2015 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 2,0378 0,75

155 LASSOUED Mayar 2015 CO ULIS NATATION 2,0403 0,75

156 GOMES DA VEIGA MARQUES Danielle 2016 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,0414 1

157 TRABELSI Maïssa 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,0416 0,75

158 DEMORON Lisa 2015 VGA ST-MAUR 2,0469 0,75

159 COUTOULY Capucine 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,0500 0,75

160 ROUSSEAU Eléonore 2014 CA ORSAY 2,0517 0

161 FRAILLON Adele 2016 AS NS LES AQUARINES 2,0572 0,75

162 CABART Albane 2014 NYMPHEA RUEIL-MALMAISON 2,0729 0

163 BEN SGHIR Manel 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,0753 0,75

164 LECOT HUGONNET Chloe 2015 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 2,0759 0,75

165 TOURE Odia 2015 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 2,0778 0,75

166 DA SILVA Lilia 2015 AS NS LES AQUARINES 2,0859 0,75

167 GARCIA NOIRET Marion 2013 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY 2,0878 0

168 PASCUAL Mélissa 2014 ES MASSY NATATION 2,0906 0

169 DOS SANTOS Alixia 2014 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 2,0916 0

170 FRIN Khan Lee 2015 AS NS LES AQUARINES 2,0962 0,75

171 LANAH HUNG Leena 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 2,1010 0

172 EMAM Yasmine 2015 CO ULIS NATATION 2,1016 0,5

173 PIPON Anna 2015 CA ORSAY 2,1027 0,5

174 GUINDO Aissata Liliane 2014 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE 2,1056 0

175 GAVET Nolwenn 2016 CO ULIS NATATION 2,1103 0,5

176 PROMARD BOSSUET Maeline 2015 AS NS LES AQUARINES 2,1125 0,5

177 LEPELTIER Oceane 2015 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 2,1215 0,5

178 DIOUF Marième 2013 NYMPHEA RUEIL-MALMAISON 2,1231 0

179 BELMILOUD Feryel 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 2,1241 0

180 DUPUIS Cleo 2016 ES MASSY NATATION 2,1513 0,25

181 CHARTIER Roxane 2014 NYMPHEA RUEIL-MALMAISON 2,1514 0

182 OUBLAID Tasnim 2014 ES MASSY NATATION 2,1663 0

183 TIGAIZIN Alya 2015 VGA ST-MAUR 2,1775 0,25

184 BAL Khadija-Saigue Ba 2015 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 2,1866 0,25

185 BAKOUCH Layèle 2015 ES MASSY NATATION 2,2066 0

186 KEDDAR Houria 2015 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 2,2171 0

187 KAABI Yasmine 2015 ES MASSY NATATION 2,2241 0

188 BEN MEFTAH Safa 2014 JEANNE D'ARC DRANCY 2,2244 0

189 LOUSQUY Elia 2015 ES MASSY NATATION 2,2400 0

190 EL BORKAN Lana 2014 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 2,2500 0

191 LOTTIN Amany 2016 ES MASSY NATATION 2,2646 0
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F BOUCHERET Jeanne 2014 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES FORFAIT 0

F HABERKORN Lilya 2014 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES FORFAIT 0

F KEO HAMMAMI Neyla 2015 ES MASSY NATATION FORFAIT 0

F LAKHMYESS Manelle 2013 VGA ST-MAUR FORFAIT 0

F LEPRIZE Andrea 2015 AS NS LES AQUARINES FORFAIT 0

F DAIMÉ Charlene 2015 GPS CORBEIL-ESSONNES AQUATIQUE FORFAIT 0

F WOODWARD Joanna 2014 AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY FORFAIT 0

F FONTAINE FABRE Romane 2015 OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES FORFAIT 0


